Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 2 of 2 V1.3
Polarization Insensitive Optical Circulator
Features
High isolation & High Reture Loss
Low insertion loss & PDL
Optical Path Epoxy Free
High Stability and reliability

* Insertion loss is not include connector loss
Package Dimension
Ordering information
GC wavelength Type Grade 0 Package type Pigtail Type Length Connector
1310=1310 3=3Por
t
P=P
Grade
2=P2(for 3 ports) 1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None
1480=1480 4=4Por
t
A= A
Grade
5=P5(for 4 ports) 2=900um loose
tube
8=0.8m 1=FC/UPC
1550=1550 6=P6(for 3mm
cable)
3=3mm loose tube 1=1.0m 2=FC/APC
1585=1585 7=P7 4=2mm loose tube 5=1.5m 3=SC/APC
1570=1520~162
0 8＝P8 (for 4 ports) 2=2.0m 4=SC/UPC
9=P9(for 3mm
cable)
A=1.1m 5=MU
B=1.2m 6=LC/PC
C=0.2m 7=LC/APC
8=E2000 APC
9=E2000 PC
A=ST/PC
B=SC/UPC for
port1&3, SC/APC
for port2
C=LC/UPC for
port1&3, SC/UPC
for port2